
City of Methuen-Reflectorized Pavement Markings-Planholders List 10-5-2023 @ 8:27 am

ID Submission Date Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address City State

137 9/20/2023 9:22 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida

140 9/20/2023 11:18 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida

141 9/20/2023 12:41 Markings Inc. Alicia Climer 781-826-5171 alicia@markingsinc.com Pembroke Massachusetts

143 9/20/2023 13:34 Municipal Consulting Robert DeFusco 9788216163 munipurchasing@gmail.com Methuen MA

144 9/20/2023 16:54 Onvia Source Onvia 2063739500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Seattle WA

146 9/20/2023 19:56 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Nikita Pradhan 302-450-1923 bids@napc.me Grand Junction CO

149 9/21/2023 7:45 IMS Bid Research 8584908800 ims_bids@construction.com San Diego CA

151 9/21/2023 8:15 Bidnet Kurt Bidnet 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com Latham NY

154 9/21/2023 11:14 ConstructConnect Sarah Torres 3236025079 Sarah.Torres@constructconnect.com Norcross GA

155 9/21/2023 11:23 Potters Industries, LLC Becky Tarkenton 4458953236 becky.tarkenton@pottersindustries.com Malvern PA

157 9/21/2023 16:35 k5 corporation.com Raji Rajagopalan 7819829229 bids@k5corporation.com Rockland MA

159 9/21/2023 18:08 Projectdog Ali Didion 9784999014 addenda@projectdog.com Newburyport MA

160 9/22/2023 10:09 Preform LLC Roxanne Brown 888-826-5161 bids@preform.us Elkton FL

162 9/25/2023 1:17 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida

163 9/25/2023 11:49 Safety Marking LLC Carly Thomas 203-814-3423 cthomas@safetymarking.net Bridgeport Connecticut

165 9/25/2023 12:48 Municipal Consulting Robert DeFusco 9788216163 munipurchasing@gmail.com Methuen MA

169 9/25/2023 17:05 source source onvia 9854125864 source@gmail.com settle Washington

170 9/27/2023 4:25 Blackridge Research & consulting Venkatesh 9179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com Hyderabad Tennessee

171 9/27/2023 7:51 PWXPress mary mary miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville FL

174 9/30/2023 15:12 Onvia Source Management 2063739500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com Seattle Washington

177 10/4/2023 15:57 Onvia Source Management 2063739500 sourcemanagement2@onvia.com Seattle Washington
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